
POI Issue: October 30, 2018 

TARLAC II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 

San Nicolas, Concepcion, Tarlac 

INVITATION TO BID 

Tarlac II Electric Cooperative, Inc. (TARELCO II) thru the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites 

registered Bidders/Suppliers to apply for eligibility and if found eligible to bid for the requirements stated 

below. 

RE-BIDDING OF V ARJOUS MATERIALS 

Package Particulars 

I WIRES 

2 HARDWARE 

3 METERS/SOCKET BASE 

4 
OTHER METERING 
MATERIALS 

GRAND TOTAL 

Issuance of Bid Documents 

Date and Time of Pre-bid Conference 
Deadline for Submission of Bids 
Date and Time of Opening of Bids 

Approved Budget 
Cost of Bid 

Cost (ABC) VAT 
Documents 

Inclusive 

7,568,771.00 8,000.00 

2,032,657.15 2,000.00 

2,472,687.58 2,000.00 

200,013.68 1,000.00 

Php. 12,274,129.41 

November 7-9, 2018 and 
November 12-14, 2018 
November 16@ 9:30 AM 
November 28, 2018 @ 8:30 AM 
November 28, 2018@ 9:30 AM 

Source of Fund 

RFSC & GENERAL FUND 

RFSC & GENERAL FUND 

RFSC & GENERAL FUND 

RFSC & GENERAL FUND 

Interested bidders may purchase the bid documents from the BAC Secretary upon payment of non-refundable 

fee. Pre-bid Conference and Opening of Bids are to be held at T ARELCO II Main Office, 3'd Floor Conference 

Room. 

TARELCO II reserves the right to reject any and all applications to pre-qualify and to bid without offering any reason, 

and waive any defect therein. T ARELCO II reserves the right to reject any and all bids and right to increase or decrease 

the quantities of materials/units requisitioned. 

Additional information shall be furnished upon request. Send all communications to the BAC Secretary at the address 

mentioned above or at Telephone No. (045) 923-0460 or Fax No. (045) 609-0224 or email at bac@t relco2.com. 


